
Summer
Concert
Series
Port Credit Memorial Park

Sunday, July 9,  
6:30–8:00pm
Mississauga Symphony Orchestra

Sunday, July 23,  
6:30–8:00pm
Junior Santos

Sunday, July 30,  
6:30–8:00pm
Jeff Scott & SHOUT!  
The British Invasion

Sunday, August 6,  
6:30–8:00pm
Melissa Lauren

Sunday, August 13,  
6:30–8:00pm
Tall Order

Sunday, August 27,  
6:30–8:00pm
Heather Christine Quintet  
with special guest Matt Zaddy

Sunday, September 3,  
6:30–8:00pm
Jay Boehmer Trio & Friends

Streetsville Village Square

Friday, July 7,  
7–8:30pm
Mauve

Friday, July 14,  
7–8:30pm
Cat Bernardi Quartet

Friday, July 21,  
7–8:30pm
Five and Tens

Friday, July 28,  
7–8:30pm
Majd Sekkar “14 Hours” Quintet

Friday, August 4,  
7–8:30pm
Oleyada

Friday, August 11,  
7–8:30pm
Adina V x Lisa Shen

Friday, August 18,  
7–8:30pm
Geneva Lei

Friday, August 25,  
7–8:30pm
Stephanie Braganza

Friday, September 1,  
7–8:30pm
Waves by Philoso7her

Cooksville Four Corners 

Saturday August 5,  
2–3:30pm
Irie Vibes

Saturday August 12,  
2–3:30pm
Sahana Murali

Saturday August 19,  
2–3:30pm
BluPrint 

Saturday August 26,  
2–3:30pm
Sawan K

Events are weather permitting
and subject to change.

23
26

7

Free outdoor concerts


